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Lubeseder
Schroder
Skielka
Richardt
Ziegler
Grosser
Rethfeld
Artmann
Piepenstock
Kuni

Konig
Doritz

Behr
Gausepohl
Strathmann

Smith
Ulatowski
van der Wal

Makowski
Heitmann
Lohmann
Mackel
Brinkhoff
Harting
Verres
Isbasescu
Troster
Ponhl
Kleinmann
Zimara
Ludvik
Wachenfeld
Boczek
Davis
Markmann
Kohle

Allen
Busby
Topham
Palm

WTV - Ranglisten 2024
Herren 60 - 65

(Stichtag: 30.06.2024)

Herren 60

VNAME ID-NR

Torsten 16300116
Uwe 16400456
Carsten 16000009
Bernd 16100003
Ralf 16300560
Gerhard 16300095
Lutz 16400119
Jorg 16401292
Michael 16200168
Boris 16400374
Thomas 16000333
Thomas 16402896
Thomas 16300751
Thomas 16300310
Roger 16151254
Neil Patrick 16401263
Tomasz 16300081
Sebastiaan 16254468

Herren 65

Rolf 15700266
Dieter 15800188
Peter 15701635
Ernst 15800745
Volker 15700331
Bernd 15500208
Rainer 15500152
Nicolae 15500747
Michael 15900661
Markus 15503445
Andreas 15901201
Peter 15700269
Michael 15901182
Wolfgang 15700646
Peter 15601556
Colin 15651207
Norbert 15700201
Thomas 15700113
Alec 15703137
Glenn 15650078
Edward 15500038
Just 15752801

RSA
POL
NED

NAT VEREIN

THC Minster

TC Kaunitz

TC Unna 02 GW

TuS 59 Hamm

SV Langendreer 04
Paderborner TC BR
THC Minster
Recklinghduser TG
Hagener TC Blau-Gold
Paderborner TC BR
TC Warburg

TuS 59 Hamm

TC Rot-Weil} Gevelsberg
THC Minster

TC Kaunitz

TC Steinhorst
Hagener TC Blau-Gold
TC GW Hiddesen

TC Marl 33

TC Kaunitz

DJK SF Diilmen

TC St. Mauritz

TC BW Castrop 06
TC Brackwede

TC Rot-Weil} Stiepel
TC Menden

TC Kaunitz

TC Lossel-Roden
TC St. Mauritz

TC Unna 02 GW

TC Unna 02 GW
Herdecker TC Grin-Weil}
TF Wulfen

SC Horstel

TC Nordwalde 1921
Bielefelder TTC

GBR TC Grun-Weil Herne

AUS

TC St. Mauritz

GBR TC Schwarz-Gelb Hagen

NED

TC Schwarz-Gelb Hagen

PUNKTE

5026
3728
3502
3055
2819
2246
2186
2109
1729
1350
1328
1228
1182
1139
995

6500
2119
949

4054
3314
2080
2013
1931
1534
1474
1442
1391
1303
1212
1210
1132
1032
966
956
928
913

7133
5880
4229
2906
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